Park County Environmental Health 
2020 Licensed Septic System Installers 
Mike Adkins


01


Dale Arlian


02

Mike Adkins Construction



Arlian Excavating

PO Box 32





PO Box 1690

Pray, Mt 59065





Big Timber, MT 59011-1690

(406) 333-4408 (406) 579-4408



(406) 930-2022

Madkins@wispwest.net




digger5178@gmail.com


Matt Asplund


03


Clyde Bainter


04

Asplund Enterprises




Bainter Contruction, Inc. 

PO Box 1205





265 Fleshman Creek Rd. 

Cooke City, Mt 59020




Livingston, MT 59047

(406)838-2036 (406) 09-6515



(406)222-6548 (406)570-2399


mmasplund@msn.com 




Bainterconstruction@gmail.com



Max Bergsing


05


Gary Brown


06

PO Box 232





PO box 1049

Livingston, MT 59047




Cooke City, Mt 59020

(406)223-7476





(406)838-2305

bergsing@gmail.com




g.brown2305@gmail.com


Troy Busby


07


Aaron Cain


08

147  Swamp Creek Rd.




2878 Hwy 89 South

Big Timber, MT 59011




Emigrant, MT 59027

(406)749-3439





(406) 223-5943

btbencht@gmail.com




elkcabin@live.com


Kelton Cole


09


Betty Conard


10

Geterdonerite Septic




S & B Bobcat Excavation Serv. 

1413 E Gallatin St. #19




1891 Stagecoach Trail Rd.

Livingston, Mt 59047




Manhattan, MT 59714

(406)220-1967





(406)282-7573 (406)580-7573

Kelton.cole@yahoo.com





Wes Dooley


11


Charles Hillman


14


TLC Septic Excavation




Chuck Backhoe & Landscaping Serv.



6020 Kessler Rd.




189 US Hwy 89 N. 



Belgrade, MT 59714




Livingston, MT 59047




(406)388-7696 (406)580-7116



(406)222-7174




Tlcservice145@gmail.com


               Hillman.chuck@gmail.com




Gary Hillman


15


Jamie Hillman


16
Gary’s Backhoe & Pump Serv. 



Crazy Mnt. Industries

Po Box 2474





PO Box 902

Livingston, MT 59047




Livingston, MT 59047

(406)224-7070 





(406)222-0025 (406)220-1226

Hillman.backhoe@gmail.com



crazymountainindustries@yahoo.com


John Hogenson


17




Hogenson Construction, LLC





PO Box 149







Wilsall, MT 59086





(406)578-2149 (406)220-2149





john@hogensonconstructionllc.com




Dave Huntley


19


Randy Jackson


20

Rocky Mountain Dirt Detail, LLC



Jackson Excavating, LLC

624 E Griffin Dr. 




PO Box 310

Bozeman, MT 59715




Clyde Park, Mt 59018

(406)551-2232 (406)579-8371



(406)686-4054 (406)220-2020


dirtdetail@hotmail.com
Jay Jones


21


Bill Juhnke


22

J Bar J Enterprise




Juhnke Country Living Excavation


87 Mountain View Rd.




PO Box 1322

Livingston, MT 59047




Livingston, MT 59047

(406)222-2538





(406)223-3495

jayjyjns@gmail.com




djuhnke@farmersagent.com


Clint Juhnke


23


Rusty Juhnke


24
Juhnke County Living Excavation


Juhnke Country Living Excavation

PO Box 1322





PO Box 1322

Livingston, MT 59047




Livingston, MT 59047

(406)223-5044





(406)223-3525

djuhnke@farmeragent.com



djuhnke@farmersagent.com


Greg Kemp


25


Todd King


26
Kemp’s Construction




Advanced Wastewater Specialist

PO Box 646





PO Box 796

Gardiner, Mt 59030




Livingston, MT 59047

(406)848-7220 (406) 220-7220



(406)640-1667

kempcontractors@yahoo.com 



toddking@goawws.com


David Knerr


27





DK Concrete & Excavation




1106 W. Park St. #420





Livingston, Mt 59047






(406)242-0254






CfX44@hotmail.com






Gene Lembcke


29







Lembcke Excavating, Inc.





Po Box 293





 

Emigrant, Mt 59027






(406)333-4311 (406)223-0319






lembckeexcavating@gmail.com






Jon Mann


31


Craig May


32

Homestead Excavation, Inc.



CK May Excavating, Inc.

PO Box 110





PO Box 1426

Pray, Mt 59065





Belgrade, Mt 59714

(406)220-2933





(406)388-0015 (406)599-1644

Dirtmann2@gmail.com




craig@ckmayexcavating.com







Sarah Melin (John)

34








Mill Creek Construction, Inc.








253 Mill Creek Rd.








Livingston, MT 59047








(406)223-2346








Millconst2346@gmail.com


John Mellum


35


Jerry Mergen


36
Snowy Creek Builders, LLP



Jerry Mergen Handy Man

PO Box 687





301 S. L St. 

Townsend, Mt 59644




Livingston, MT 59047

(406)266-1180





(406)220-0371

johnmellum@gmail.com



1951gmergen@gmail.com
Bill Monnett


37


Dan Morgan


38


PO Box 193





Dan Morgan Construction

Manhattan, MT 59741




2300 Oro Lane

(406)539-7946





Belgrade, Mt 59714

bill@latmt.com





(406)388-4696 (406)580-9087









DM04358834@aol.com
Brad Nolan


39




Nolan Equipment Rental, LLC.










46 Skyline Dr.







Bozeman, MT 59715






(406)223-8224 














chris@granitecreekconstruction.com
Jon Ott



41


Val Mencus


42
West Fork Construction, Inc.



VME, LLC

PO Box 321





13475 Camp Creek Rd.

Reed Point, Mt 59069




Manhattan, Mt 59741

(406)326-2376 (406)698-8027



(406)284-3478

Levraeott@gmail.com




valmencus@yahoo.com


Jeff Ragland


43




Ragland Earthworks, LLC





PO Box 9







Gallatin Gateway, Mt 59730




(406)679-2181

Liv2dig@gmail.com
Mike Reitano


45


Charles Roe


46
Grade A Siteworks 




Tom Roe and Son Construction Inc.

PO Box 11078





PO Box 905

(406)587-0806 (406)916-9331



Big Timber, Mt 59011








(406)932-5171 (406)220-7049

mroe@mtintouch.net
John Ruggles


47


Robert Smith 


48
Ruggles Excavation




PO Box 1069

PO Box 227





Cooke City, MT 59020

Livingston, MT 59047




(406)838-2040 (406)223-0908

(406)222-5732





cathsebob@aol.com


rugglesexc@gmail.com
Robin Spalding


49


Cordell Standish

50
RLS Construction, Inc.




PO Box 4

445 Morning Mist Rd.




Pray, Mt 59065

Bozeman, Mt 59741




(406)333-4287 (406)220-0467-Chad

(406)282-9061 (406)581-0192



(406)220-0027 Cord

rlsconstinc@gmail.com




standishexcavation@gmail.com
Lyle Stenberg


51


Ray Stenberg


52
Stenberg Construction & Supple Inc.


H Ray Stenberg Excavating

PO Box 1146





PO Box 952

Big Timber, Mt 59011




Big Timber, Mt 59011

(406)932-5231 (406)930-2044



(406)930-2045

Stenbergconst@aol.com



hrstenberg@yahoo.com


Zac Walker


53


Tom Willie


54



270 Floss Flatt Rd, Suite B



PO Box 986
Belgrade, MT 59714




Emigrant, Mt 59027

(406)388-5834 (406)539-4446



(406)595-1851

zac@walkerexcavation.com



Yellowstoneinsulation@gmail.com









Brett Johnson

             56








Berg Excavation, LLC







614 Hefferline Ave.








Livingston, MT 59047







(406)223-4972







bergexcavation@aol.com
Craig Harris 


57


Kelly O’Hara


58
Seven Point Enterprises




8280 Highline Rd.
PO Box 1065





Manhattan, MT  59741
Livingston, MT 59047




(406)599-8079 
(406)220-3060





oharakelly76@gmail.com

mharrismt@gmail.com


Joe Holland


60


David W. Burns


61

373 Brown Pony Trail




PO Box 59

Belgrade, MT 59714




Emigrant, MT 59027
(406)581-7156





(406)223-0107








david@dwburnsplumbing.org







John Burlingame

63








Brulingame Excavation, LLC







423 South F St.







Livingston, MT 59047








(406)579-6465








john.burlingame@gmail.com
Scott Ross


65


Sharon White


66


PO Box 375





PO Box 2231

Belgrade, MT 59715




Livingston, MT 59047

(406)581-3590





(904)725-7181

rawsteam@msn.com




charleswhiteinc@gmail.com
Eric Newhouse


67


Nicholas Goertz


68
1106 W. Park St. #220




PO Box 134
Livingston, MT 59047




Gallatin Gateway, MT 59730
(406)223-4555





(406) 600-4380
Ericnewhouse@yahoo.com



ngoertz@hotmai.com

